
APAC DISTRICT LOCAL GOVERNMENT
BID NOTICE ITB NO. 002 /2018-19.

INVITATION FOR PRE-QUALIFICATION OF PROVIDERS AND FRAME WORK CONTRACTS FOR FY 2018/19 UNDER OPEN 
NATIONAL BIDDING.

Apac District Local Government invites sealed bids from 
����������	
��	��
������	��
�
����	����
�	��	��	������
���	��	
/short listed for works, Services and Supplies and Annual Frame 
work contracts for the Financial Year 2018/19.

SUPPLIES:
1:	 ������	��	�����
��	
��	���������	���	��	���������	
��	�	������	

���	��!����	
��	���	���"
#$	 ������	��	���	��	�����
����	
��	�����	��	��
������%	��������%	

copiers, and accessories.
&$	 ������	��	'����������%	(������%	)������
��	*'���������	������	

and related requirements, improved seeds, Livestock and 
(������"

4: Supply of Motorcycles.

SERVICES:
1: Repair and maintenance of District vehicles.
2: Auction Service. 

WORKS:
1:  Construction of boreholes (Construction and installation of 

deep wells and shallow wells).
2:  Rehabilitation / major repairs of boreholes.
&$		�����	 3��5�	 6������������	 *	 

�����
���	 ��	 ���������%	 (��	

latrines, Ecosan toilets, etc).

FRAME WORK CONTRACTS:
7$		������	��	����%	����	
��	;�����
���	6������%	������%	���
��%	���%	

etc.)
#$		������	��	�������	

����
��	
��	
�������	���	��	��
�������"
&$		������	��	��
�����	
��	�������	�����

����	��	�����"
4: ������
��
�	��������	6��������%	�������	*	�!����������	��������<"

5:  Supply of construction materials (cement, wheel barrows, 
Concrete Culverts, Gravels etc).

>������	 3���	 ��	 ���������	 ��	 
�����
���	 3��!	 �!�	 �������	
���������	 ����
����	 ��	 �!�	 ?�����
���	 ��	 @�
��
B�	 (�����	
(������
���	
��	H�����
�	��	(�����	'�����	'��	#II&"

J���������	 ��������	�������	

�	���
��	 ����!��	 �����

����	 ���
	
'�
�	H�������	;��
�	?�����
���	
��	�������	�!�	(�����
���	�
����	

��	��

�	3��5	�����
��	����
����	���
	�!�	(������
���	
��	
H�����
�	 @���	 ��	 3��5���	 �
��	 ��	 K���
�	 ��	 ����
�	 ���
	 N$II	
am – 5:00 pm.

O!�	������
�	����
���%	3������	��	������!	

�	��	����!
���	��	
the interested bidders up on payment of a non refundable fee of 
UGX 50,000/=  on Account number  9030005607409 “Titled 
Apac General Fund, Stanbic Bank Apac Branch.”

O!�	 ����
����	 3���	 ��	 ��������	 ���
	 �!�	 (������
���	 
��	
H�����
�	@���	��	3��5���	�
��	6K���
�	��	����
�	���
	8:00 am 
– 5:00 pm) upon presentation of the General receipt/ bank slip 

�5��3�������	�
�
���	��	�!�	���	������
���	���"	

REQUIREMENTS:
1. Memorandum and article of Association.
2. ������	�
��	��	��������
������������
����"
3. )
���	����
�	�
�	���
�
���	������	�
��	
��������	��	'�
�	H;?	

���	�����
���	�
����	�������"
4. )
���	��
����	�������"
5. Financial capability (Bank statements, Audited Accounts, etc).
6. (�3��	��	'�������"
7. '	 ��
���!������	 ��
�
��	 ����	��	 3��!	 ���������	 ��	 �
��	

performance, personnel and equipment capacities.

8. ?����
�	�������	
�5��3�������	�
�
���	��	�!�	����������
���	
fees.

9. Any other documents considered relevant to this invitation.

O!�	 ������
���	�
����	 
��	 ��

�	 3��5	 �����
��	 ����
�����	
Original and one copy written in  English should be delivered 
in properly sealed envelopes clearly marked “Bid for pre-
��
���	�
����	 ���WWWX	 6�������<	 	 ��	 ��

�	 3��5	 �����
��	 ���	
WWWWWX	6�������<	
��	
��������	��$	The Head  Procurement 
and Disposal Unit, Apac District Local Government, P.O. Box 
1, Apac  at or before 11.00 am on Thursday 12h July 2018. 

'��	����	�!����	��		���������	��	�!�	(������
���	
��	H�����
�	@���	
6(���������	Z����%	[��
	#\<	
��	����������"	@�	����������	����	
shall be rejected. No liability will be accepted for loss of document 
��	�
��	��������"	>���	3���	��	������	��	�!�	��������	��	�!�	������B�	
representatives who chose to attend at the Production board 
room at 12:00 noon on Thursday 12h July 2018.
(������
���	��!�����	6���^���	��	�!
����	<	��	
�	�����3�$�

S/No. Activity. Date.
1. (�����!	���	������" 21-06-2018

2. >��	�������	
��	
�������" 12-07-2018

3. Bid evaluation. 16-07-2018 to 20-07-2018.

4. Display of best 
evaluated bidder 23-07-2018

5.
(��	��
���	�
����	
��	
award  of Framework  
contracts

06-08-2018.

CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER
APAC DISTRICT LOCAL GOVERNMENT


